MAPA DE JOGOS A REALIZAR

ENTRE 05/06/2021 E 26/06/2021

Epoca de: 2020/21

Jogo
071.00.001.0
071.00.002.0
071.00.003.0
071.00.004.0
071.00.005.0
071.00.006.0
071.00.007.0
071.00.008.0
071.00.009.0
071.00.010.0
071.00.011.0
071.00.012.0
071.00.013.0
071.00.014.0
071.00.015.0
071.00.016.0
071.00.017.0
071.00.018.0
071.00.019.0
071.00.020.0
071.00.021.0
071.00.022.0
071.00.023.0

071.00.024.0

Visitado

Redondense FC
Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Atlético SC

SC Arcoense

SC Arcoense

Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Atlético SC

SC Arcoense

Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Redondense FC

Atlético SC

Redondense FC
Redondense FC
Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Atlético SC

SC Arcoense

SC Arcoense

Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Atlético SC

SC Arcoense

Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Redondense FC

Atlético SC

Redondense FC

Joga a Bola (PETIZES)

GRUPOS
GRUPO A

Visitante

Atlético SC

SC Arcoense

Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Redondense FC

Atlético SC

Redondense FC
Redondense FC
Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Atlético SC

SC Arcoense

SC Arcoense

Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Atlético SC

SC Arcoense

Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Redondense FC

Atlético SC

Redondense FC
Redondense FC
Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa
Atlético SC

SC Arcoense

SC Arcoense

Calipolense CD Vila Vigosa

Pag.:

1/3

Campo (localidade)
CAMPO ARTUR JORGE-ARCOS

CAMPO ARTUR JORGE-ARCOS
CAMPO ARTUR JORGE-ARCOS
CAMPO ARTUR JORGE-ARCOS
CAMPO ARTUR JORGE-ARCOS
CAMPO ARTUR JORGE-ARCOS
CAMPO DO CALVARIO-REDONDO
CAMPO DO CALVARIO-REDONDO
CAMPO DO CALVARIO-REDONDO
CAMPO DO CALVARIO-REDONDO
CAMPO DO CALVARIO-REDONDO
CAMPO DO CALVARIO-REDONDO
CAMPO J. FIGUEIREDO-VILA VICOSA

CAMPO J. FIGUEIREDO-VILA VICOSA

CAMPO J. FIGUEIREDO-VILA VICOSA
CAMPO J. FIGUEIREDO-VILA VICOSA
CAMPO J. FIGUEIREDO-VILA VICOSA
VIRGILIO DURAO-REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ
VIRGILIO DURAO-REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ
VIRGILIO DURAO-REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ
VIRGILIO DURAO-REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ
VIRGILIO DURAO-REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ

VIRGILIO DURAO-REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ

Data
05/06/2021

05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021

26/06/2021

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

31/05/2021




MAPA DE JOGOS A REALIZAR

ENTRE 05/06/2021 E 26/06/2021

Epoca de: 2020/21

Jogo Visitado
071.00.025.0 Juventude Sc

071.00.026.0 Gr. Unido Sport
071.00.027.0 Lusitano GC
071.00.028.0 GDC Bairmo Santo Anténio
071.00.029.0 GDC Bairmo Santo Anténio
071.00.030.0 Gr. Unido Sport

071.00.031.0 Lusitano GC
071.00.032.0 GDC Bairro Santo Antdnio
071.00.033.0 Gr. Unido Sport
071.00.034.0 Juventude Sc
071.00.035.0 Lusitano GC
071.00.036.0 Juventude Sc
071.00.037.0 Juventude Sc
071.00.038.0 Gr. Unido Sport
071.00.039.0 Lusitano GC
071.00.040.0 GDC Bairro Santo Antdnio
071.00.041.0 GDC Bairmo Santo Anténio
071.00.042.0 Gr. Unido Sport
071.00.043.0 Lusitano GC
071.00.044.0 GDC Bairmo Santo Anténio
071.00.045.0 Gr. Unido Sport
071.00.046.0 Juventude Sc
071.00.047.0 Lusitano GC

071.00.048.0 Juventude Sc

Joga a Bola (PETIZES)

GRUPOS
GRUPO B

Visitante

Lusitano GC

GDC Baino Santo Antdnio
Gr. Unido Sport
Juventude Sc

Lusitano GC

Juventude Sc

Juventude Sc

Gr. Unido Sport

Lusitano GC

GDC Baino Santo Antdnio
GDC Baino Santo Anténio
Gr. Unido Sport

Lusitano GC

GDC Baino Santo Anténio
Gr. Unido Sport
Juventude Sc

Lusitano GC

Juventude Sc

Juventude Sc

Gr. Unido Sport

Lusitano GC

GDC Baino Santo Anténio
GDC Baino Santo Anténio

Gr. Unido Sport

Pag.:

2/3

Campo (localidade)

P D MONTEMOR O NOVO-MONTEMOR-O-
NOVO

P D MONTEMOR O NOVO-MONTEMOR-O-
NOVO

P D MONTEMOR O NOVO-MONTEMOR-O-
NOVO

P D MONTEMOR O NOVO-MONTEMOR-O-
NOVO

P D MONTEMOR O NOVO-MONTEMOR-O-
NOVO

P D MONTEMOR O NOVO-MONTEMOR-O-
NOVO

CAMPO S MIRANDA N22-EVORA
CAMPO S MIRANDA N22-EVORA
CAMPO S MIRANDA N22-EVORA
CAMPO S MIRANDA N22-EVORA
CAMPO S MIRANDA N22-EVORA
CAMPO S MIRANDA N22-EVORA
C CANDEIAS SANTOS-EVORA
C CANDEIAS SANTOS-EVORA
C CANDEIAS SANTOS-EVORA
C CANDEIAS SANTOS-EVORA
C CANDEIAS SANTOS-EVORA
C CANDEIAS SANTOS-EVORA
CAMPO B2ST2 ANTONIO-EVORA
CAMPO B2ST2 ANTONIO-EVORA
CAMPO BeST2 ANTONIO-EVORA
CAMPO B2ST2 ANTONIO-EVORA
CAMPO B2ST2 ANTONIO-EVORA

CAMPO B2ST2 ANTONIO-EVORA

Data
05/06/2021

05/06/2021

05/06/2021

05/06/2021

05/06/2021

05/06/2021

12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021

26/06/2021

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

31/05/2021




MAPA DE JOGOS A REALIZAR

ENTRE 05/06/2021 E 26/06/2021

Epoca de: 2020/21

Jogo
071.00.049.0
071.00.050.0
071.00.051.0
071.00.052.0
071.00.053.0
071.00.054.0
071.00.055.0
071.00.056.0
071.00.057.0
071.00.058.0
071.00.059.0
071.00.060.0
071.00.061.0
071.00.062.0
071.00.063.0
071.00.064.0
071.00.065.0
071.00.066.0
071.00.067.0
071.00.068.0
071.00.069.0
071.00.070.0
071.00.071.0

071.00.072.0

Visitado

GD Monte Trigo
SC Viana Alentejo
GCD Aguiar

GDC Oriolenses
GDC Oriolenses
SC Viana Alentejo
GCD Aguiar

GDC Oriolenses
SC Viana Alentejo
GD Monte Trigo
GCD Aguiar

GD Monte Trigo
GD Monte Trigo
SC Viana Alentejo
GCD Aguiar

GDC Oriolenses
GDC Oriolenses
SC Viana Alentejo
GCD Aguiar

GDC Oriolenses
SC Viana Alentejo
GD Monte Trigo
GCD Aguiar

GD Monte Trigo

Joga a Bola (PETIZES)

GRUPOS
GRUPO C

Visitante

GCD Aguiar

GDC Oriolenses
SC Viana Alentejo
GD Monte Trigo
GCD Aguiar

GD Monte Trigo
GD Monte Trigo
SC Viana Alentejo
GCD Aguiar

GDC Oriolenses
GDC Oriolenses
SC Viana Alentejo
GCD Aguiar

GDC Oriolenses
SC Viana Alentejo
GD Monte Trigo
GCD Aguiar

GD Monte Trigo
GD Monte Trigo
SC Viana Alentejo
GCD Aguiar

GDC Oriolenses
GDC Oriolenses

SC Viana Alentejo

Pag.:
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Campo (localidade)
CAMPO J.S.F. MELO-VIANA DO ALENTEJO

CAMPO J.S.F. MELO-VIANA DO ALENTEJO
CAMPO J.S.F. MELO-VIANA DO ALENTEJO
CAMPO J.S.F. MELO-VIANA DO ALENTEJO
CAMPO J.S.F. MELO-VIANA DO ALENTEJO
CAMPO J.S.F. MELO-VIANA DO ALENTEJO
AGUIAR-AGUIAR

AGUIAR-AGUIAR

AGUIAR-AGUIAR

AGUIAR-AGUIAR

AGUIAR-AGUIAR

AGUIAR-AGUIAR

CAMPO D. MANUEL II-MONTE DO TRIGO
CAMPO D. MANUEL II-MONTE DO TRIGO
CAMPO D. MANUEL II-MONTE DO TRIGO
CAMPO D. MANUEL II-MONTE DO TRIGO
CAMPO D. MANUEL II-MONTE DO TRIGO
CAMPO D. MANUEL II-MONTE DO TRIGO
PARQ.DESP.ORIOLA-ORIOLA
PARQ.DESP.ORIOLA-ORIOLA
PARQ.DESP.ORIOLA-ORIOLA
PARQ.DESP.ORIOLA-ORIOLA
PARQ.DESP.ORIOLA-ORIOLA

PARQ.DESP.ORIOLA-ORIOLA

Data
05/06/2021

05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021
26/06/2021

26/06/2021

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

31/05/2021




